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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
Veuve Cliquot Brut, France
Prosecco, Valdo Millesimato

ROSE WINE
Cotes de Provence, Chateau de I'Aumerade

WHITE WINE

Cotes de Provence, Chateau de | Aumerade
Sauvignon Blanc, Anakena, Chile

Pinot Grigio, Da Luca, Sicily ltaly

Chateau Ka Source Blanc de Blanc, Lebanon
Chardonay, Jacobs Creek, Australia

Gavi, Roero, Beni di Batasiolo

Petit Chablis, La Chablisienne

RED WINE

Botter Bardolino, Veneto, Italy

Shiraz, Jacobs Creek, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Anakena, Chile
Malbec,Finca la Linda,Bodega Luigi Bosco
Valpolicella, Tomasi, Veneto, Italy

Pinot Noir, Robert Mondavi-USA

Saint Emilion Chateau Teyssier, Bordeaux France

TIKI COCKTAIL
Tiki Tai
Dark rum, triple sec, orange juice, pineapple juice

Tiki Boka
Dark rum, blue curacao, ginger ale

Alligator's
Spiced rum, dark rum, apricot liqueur, pineapple juice

Kokonoko
Pineapple rum, dark rum, passion fruit, pineapple juice

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and tax.

GLS
61

36
42

54
42

36
42

42
54

61

40

40

40

40

599
357

BTL
290

169
194
200
254
194
375
399

169
194
200
254
296
363
472



afya

BEER (Bottle) BTL
Budweiser 27
Stella Artois 27
Peroni 31
Corona 31
BEER (Draught) 1/2 PINT PINT
Stella Artois 31 42
Krombacher 31 42
WHISKY GLS
Ballantine’s Finest 29
J.W. Red Label 29
Jack Daniels 31
Maker’s Mark 34
Chivas Regal 12yo 37
J.W. Black Label 37
Glenfiddich 12yo 44
COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.0.P 44 44
Hennessy V.S.0.P 44 44
Remy Martin X.O 67
VODKA

Absolut Blue 29
Stolichnaya 29
Grey Goose 46
GIN

Tanqueary 29
Beefeater 29
Bombay Sapphire 31
Hendrick’s 44

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and tax.
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TEQUILA
Elcharro Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver
Patron XO Coffee

RUM

Havana 3Y 31
Takamaka White 39
Takamaka Coconut 39
Takamaka Dark

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Cool as Cucumber
Vodka,Midori Melon, Peach Archers, Cucumber, Pineapple Juice

Thyme After Time

Gin Infused with Thyme, Elder Flower Liquor, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Pimm’s Cup
Pimm’s no. 1, Mix Berries, Orange, Mint, Top up With Ginger Ale

Smoothie Martini
Vodka, YougurtlLiquor, Mix Berries, Vanilla Syrup, Whipped Cream

El Diablo
Tequila, Jalapeno Pepper, Lime Juice, Spice Syrup

Passion Latina
White Rum, Maraschino Liquor, Passion Fruit, Mango Juice, Honey

Dark Knight
Whisky, Maple Syrup,Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Red Lipstick
Cranberry & Passion Fruit Mix with Fresh Raspberries

Sweet Passion
Mango & Passion Fruit with a Fizz

The Orange Rose
Mix of Orange, Pineapple & Raspberries

Green Vine
Green grapes mix with apple & fresh mint

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and tax.
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COFFEE 19
Ristretto 22
Espresso 22
American 22
Café Latte 22
Cappuccino 22
Macchiato 20
Hot Chocolate 22
Double Espresso 24
Mocha 24
Iced Coffee 24

JUICES & SOFTDRINKS

Chilled Juice 18
Coke, Diet Coke 18
Sprite, Sprite Light 18
Fanta 18
Fresh Juices 30
Red Bull 52
WATER SMALL LARGE
Al Ain 9 15
Evian 22 31

SPARKLING WATER
Evian 22 31

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and tax.



